

aITEM NO.32

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30506/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2009 in WA No. 1193/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ASHOK KUMAR PATKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 18/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is allowed to comply with the
office report on default dated 08th November, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master